MIT400 Series
Industrial Insulation Testers
DESCRIPTION
The new Megger industrial insulation and continuity testers
combine the latest range of measurement techniques with
new instrument design to provide a state-of-the-art tester
that is compact and comfortable to hold.
The MIT400 series directly replaces the well established

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order No.
Basic CATIV 600 V with 250 V/500 V/1000 V insulation
MIT400-EN
As MIT400 +  50 V, 100 V, PI and DAR MIT410-EN
As MIT410 + result storage and recall MIT420-EN
Bluetooth downloading version of MIT420 MIT430-EN
Telecoms Base instrument with 50 V/100 V insulation
MIT480-EN
Telecoms 50 V to 1000 V + Storage MIT481-EN
Telecoms 50 V to 1000 V + Storage & DL MIT485-EN
Special selectable voltage 10-100 V MIT40X-EN
Item (Qty) Order No.
Included accessories
Test leads: 2 wire lead set to CAT IV 600 V, consisting of :
1 x Red lead 1.25m complete with probe